



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

ref Arthur
d/s #7400
the phlter
regr.
6/8/21
8 Lys.

M/S : MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

Email : motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com

Parts - (%)	
SN	
Labour	
Lump sum	
ERV	

Vehicle No: SLD1840Y Date: 03.08.2021
Vehicle Model: HYUNDAI ELANTRA Reg. Date: 07.06.2016
Chassis No: KMHD841CMHU199274 D.O.A: 03.08.2021

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Rear Boot Lid	1	\$ 1,780.40	\$ 1,780.40	10/100 ✓
2	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock	1	\$ 185.70	\$ 185.70	10/1 ✓
3	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock Cover	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00	X
4	Rear Boot Lid Latch	1	\$ 38.50	\$ 38.50	MAX
5	Rear Boot Lid Truck Switch	1	\$ 197.00	\$ 197.00	MAX
6	Rear Boot Lid Hinges	2	\$ 165.60	\$ 331.20	IPC
7	Rear Boot lid Stoppers	2	\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00	11X
8	Rear Boot Lid Weatherstrip	1	\$ 298.20	\$ 298.20	11 ✓
9	Rear Boot Lid Lamp	2	\$ 402.90	\$ 805.80	10 ✓
10	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim	1	\$ 285.60	\$ 285.60	2/10 ✓
11	Rear Num Plate Lamp	2	\$ 85.70	\$ 171.40	10 ✓
12	Tail Lamp	2	\$ 446.10	\$ 892.20	10 ✓
13	Tail Lamp Panel	2	\$ 523.10	\$ 1,046.20	10 ✓
14	Rear Bumper	1	\$ 545.30	\$ 545.30	10 ✓
15	Rear Bumper lower	1	\$ 405.90	\$ 405.90	11X
16	Rear Bumper Mudflap	2	\$ 44.80	\$ 89.60	11X
17	Rear Bumper Reflector	2	\$ 135.90	\$ 271.80	10 ✓
18	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	2	\$ 68.00	\$ 136.00	10 ✓
19	Rear Bumper Lower Cover - Big LH	1	\$ 205.60	\$ 205.60	11X
20	Rear Bumper Lower Cover - Small LH	1	\$ 148.40	\$ 148.40	11X

C/F \$ 7,926.80



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 7,926.80

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
21	Rear Reinforcement	1	\$ 394.80	\$ 394.80	17X
22	Rear Reinforcement Bracket - Metal	2	\$ 198.80	\$ 397.60	17X
23	Rear Reinforcement Bracket - Top 25 x 25	2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00	7W1 ✓
24	Rear Reinforcement Bracket - Bottom	3	\$ 38.00	\$ 114.00	17X
25	Smart Key Antenna - Inner	1	\$ 276.50	\$ 276.50	17X
26	Smart Key Antenna - Outer	1	\$ 276.50	\$ 276.50	17X
27	End Panel 455	1	\$ 785.90	\$ 785.90	Barbora
28	End Panel Top Garnish 60	1	\$ 215.60	\$ 215.60	7W1 ✓
29	Spare Tyre Panel	1	\$ 898.60	\$ 898.60	17X
30	Spare Tyre Panel Retainer	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	17X
31	Spare Tyre Top Board	1	\$ 385.60	\$ 385.60	17X
32	Rear Fender 1769 N/S BUL	2	\$ 1,892.00	\$ 3,784.00	015 R 17X
33	Rear Fender Fuel Lip Cover	1	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00	17X
34	Rear Fender Air Outlet Vent	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00	17X
35	Rear Fender Inner Cowling	2	\$ 202.30	\$ 404.60	17X
36	Rear Fender Inner Trim N/S 208	2	\$ 288.70	\$ 577.40	17X
37	Rear Windscreen Glass Moulding 1set 65	1	\$ 180.80	\$ 180.80	17X

Total For List Items: \$ 17,093.90

Less Spare Parts Discount (20%): \$ 3,418.78

Total: \$ 13,675.12

C/F \$ 13,675.12

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P- 6880-40

20%

P- 5504-32

S.W- 800-00

L- 3020-00

9324-32



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883
Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 13,675.12

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Rear Boot Lid "H" Logo	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	neu 40
2	Rear Boot Lid "Elantra" Emblem	1	\$ 51.00	\$ 51.00	neu 38
3	Rear Boot Lid "GLS" Emblem	1	\$ 39.00	\$ 39.00	neu 38
4	Boot Lid Inner Trim Clips 1set	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	11 X
5	Rear Camera 1set	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	shhd 300
6	Rear Number Plate W Casing 1set	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	300 40
7	Rear Bumper Clips 1set	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	neu /
8	Reverse Sensors 1set	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	shhd 200
9	End Panel Sealant	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	neu 50
10	End Panel Top Garnish Clips 1set	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	11 X
11	Floor Panel Insulator Pads	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	11 X
12	Rear Windscreen Glass Sealant	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	neu 40
13	Rear Windscreen Glass Primer & Cleaner	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	neu 30
14	Rear Fender Inner Cowling Clips 2set	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	11 X
15	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clips 2set	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	11 X

Total For S/N Items: \$ 1,525.00

LABOUR

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	To panel beat/straighten/realign accident affected areas	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1500
2	To spray paint on affected areas	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1100
3	To tuff coat on affected areas	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	90
4	To conduct wiring check and repair	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20
5	To remove/transfer bootlid and mechanism	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	60
6	To remove/refix rear interior upholstery, seat, seat belt	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	80
7	To remove/refix rear windscreen glass	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	120
8	To remove/refix reverse sensor and distance setting	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	50
9	To remove/refix reverse camera	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	

Total For Labour: \$ 5,610.00

Grand Total: \$ 20,810.12

300